PRODUCT SPOTLIGHTPRODUCT SPOTLIGHT
VISIPLAS RACK
PROTECTION
0800 917 1103
2

A
S
RA
CK
 P
RO
TE
CT
IO
N
5
Workshop
Warehouse
Storeroom
Size W x H Code Overall Width Internal Width Colour Price
1060x400mm RPS/BRSET1060 1060-1110mm 960-1010mm Yellow/Galv  £149.49
1260x400mm RPS/BRSET1260 1260-1310mm 1160-1210mm Yellow/Galv  £161.74
2230x400mm RPS/BRSET2230 2230-2280mm 2130-2180mm Yellow/Galv  £218.84
2480x400mm RPS/BRSET2480 2480-2530mm 2380-2430mm Yellow/Galv  £233.79
2560x400mm RPS/BRSET2560 2560-2610mm 2460-2510mm Yellow/Galv  £242.74
Size H x W x D Code Colour Price
 400x160x280  RPS/UCG4004 Yellow (RAL1003)  £59.15
Size H x W x D Code Colour Price
 400x200x200mm  RPS/CCG4004 Yellow (RAL1003)  £47.20
FFM12x100  M12x100 £2.00
Floor Fixing
Corner Protector (Steel) Rack Protection Barriers
Narrow Aisle Guard (Steel)